1631.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
S tarsys      ™  O v erhea     d  U n i ts
Starsys Overhead Storage Solutions: The Starsys line offers
two solutions when additional wall storage is required above a
WorkCenter or when overhead storage is required above a Mobile
WorkCenter.
Starsys Tambour Door Units — are not available in modular
sizes, they have a fixed height, width & depth. The door, lock and

between cleanings.”
To configure a Starsys unit to your exact specifications, please visit www.metroconfigurator.com
  CLEAN       D
ESIGN
164 1.800.992.1776 • WWW.ME TRO.CO M
S tarsys      ™  O v erhea     d  U n i ts
Double-wide shell
Single-wide shell
Overhead Wall Cabinet Shells
Solid and clear, Locking or non-locking Doors available for all wall cabinet sizes.
	 	 	 	 List
	 	 	 	 Price
	 Description	 Dimensions Depth/Width/Height  (in.)	 Cat. No.	 Each
Single-Wide Shells
	 24" Single Overhead Shell	 14x21.5x27.5	 SXRSOH24P	 589.00
	 27" Single Overhead Shell	 14x21.5x29.5	 SXRSOH27P	 642.50
	 30" Single Overhead Shell	 14x21.5x32.5	 SXRSOH30P	 695.50
	 33" Single Overhead Shell	 14x21.5x35.5	 SXRSOH33P	 749.00
	 36" Single Overhead Shell	 14x21.5x38.5	 SXRSOH36P	 802.50
Double-Wide Shells
	 24" Double Overhead Shell	 14x41.3x27.5	 SXRDOH24P	 802.50
	 27" Double Overhead Shell	 14x41.3x29.5	 SXRDOH27P	 855.50
	 30" Double Overhead Shell	 14x41.3x32.5	 SXRDOH30P	 909.00
	 33" Double Overhead Shell	 14x41.3x35.5	 SXRDOH33P	 962.00
	 36" Double Overhead Shell	 14x41.3x38.5	 SXRDOH36P	 1,016.50
Triple-Wide Shells*
	 24" Triple Overhead Shell	 14x61.2x27.5	 SXRTOH24P	 1,070.00
	 27" Triple Overhead Shell	 14x61.2x29.5	 SXRTOH27P	 1,123.00
	 30" Triple Overhead Shell	 14x61.2x32.5	 SXRTOH30P	 1,177.00
	 33" Triple Overhead Shell	 14x61.2x35.5	 SXRTOH33P	 1,230.00
	 36" Triple Overhead Shell	 14x61.2x38.5	 SXRTOH36P	 1,283.00
*Triple-Wide Shells are for use with Mobile WorkCenters only.
Starsys Wall Cabinet Accessories
	 	 	 List
	 	 	 Price

Wall Cabinet Shelf Divider Kits
	 Single-wide Overhead Shelf Divider Kit (Looped Style)	 SXRSOHDIV	   81.00
	 Double-wide Overhead Shelf Divider Kit (Looped Style)	 SXRDOHDIV	   94.50
	 Single-wide Vertical Shelf Divider Kit (with (2) divider brackets & (2) vertical dividers)	 SXSH-VSHFDIV	 167.50
	 Double-wide Vertical Shelf Divider Kit (with (2) divider brackets & (2) vertical dividers)	 SXDH-VSHFDIV	 189.00
	 Extra Vertical Shelf Divider	 SXHVDIV-1	   58.50
Under Cabinet Lighting
	 Single-wide Overhead Light (Valance and 1 Light)	 SXRSOHL	 266.00
	 Double-wide Overhead Light (Valance and 1 Light)	 SXRDOHL	 332.50
	 Triple-wide Overhead Light (Valance and 2 Lights)	 SXRTOHL	 399.50
	 Additional Overhead Light	 SXROHLT	 201.50
 Sloped Tops — Wall Cabinets
	 Single-wide Overhead Sloped Top	 SXRSOHSLTOP	 241.50
	 Double-wide Overhead Sloped Top	 SXRDOHSLTOP	 322.00
Filler Kits — Additional Wall Mount Rails and Covers
	 49" (1245mm) Overhead Back Filler Kit	 SXROHFLR-49	 114.50
	 63" (1600mm) Mounting Rail Cover Kit	 SXROHFLR-63	 121.00
	 Additional Single-wide Wall Mount Bracket Kit (1 Pair)	 SXROHWB-22	   33.00
	 Additional Double-wide Wall Mount Bracket Kit (1 Pair)	 SXROHWB-42	   65.50
Starsys Carts are built to exact customer specifications, therefore, they are non-cancelable, non-returnable.
4 Level Cassette